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V = Veteran

Warrington Dolphins LDSC - Albert Dock Championship 2013 results
Junior ladies 2 Mile Championship

Forename Surname Club

Sarah Roberts Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C

Junior Gents 2 Mile Championship

Forename Surname Club

Thomas Roberts Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C

Senior ladies 2 Mile Championship

Forename Surname Club
Gaynor Imrie
Elizabeth Cain Langold Pikes
Barbara Harding Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C

Rachel Smith

Senior Gents 2 Mile Championship

Forename Surname Club
Phil Howkal
Jonathan Tilt
Phil Taylor Howe Bridge Aces SC
Derek Harradine Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C
Andy Cunningham
Keith Godbehere Langold Pikes
Simon Stoker Langold pikes
Robert Waterhouse Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C
Nick White
Stuart Ainsworth Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C
Billy Taylor
Roy Millican Langold Pikes
Thomas Hollis

Senior Ladies 4 Mile Championship

Forename Surname Club
Emily Newton Manchester Triathlon Club
Jane Bloore
Michelle Hardy Langold Pike

Senior Gents 4 Mile Championship

Forename Surname Club Time
Joshua McLellan Blackpool Aquatics ASC
Alan Wolfarth City of Liverpool
Robbie Bonner Spenborough SC
Clement Jones Aquabears of Rochdale
Gary Ridgeway Langold Pikes
Kevin Welsh Spondon Masters
Chris Shuter
Mark Taylor
Kevin Saunders City of Liverpool
Peter Hawksworth Colwick Park LD
Mathew Chaloner City of liverpool open water
Nicholas Robinson City of Liverpool
Andy Sherratt Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Jamie Campbell
Jim Wilson Colwick Park LD
Peter Ingham Langold Pikes
Joseph Coy City of Liverpool

B = Breaststroke

Time
0:46:14

Time
0:38:14

Time
0:57:30
1:02:22
1:06:54
1:20:46

Time
0:50:20
0:50:53
0:52:21
0:52:48
0:55:52
0:57:14
0:57:24
1:04:04
1.01:50
1:07:04
1:09:24
1:21:50
1:23:07

Time
1:24:22
1:46:29
1:59:43

1:19:12
1:19:29
1:24:21
1:32:04
1:39:01
1:42:10
1:42:33
1:45:32
1:45:46
1:47:04
1:47:34
1:53:44
1:54:55
1:55:26
1:55:28
2:04:34
2:18:58
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