Warrington Dolphins LDSC - Albert Dock Championship 2013 results

Junior ladies 2 Mile Championship

				Julioi laules	2 Wille Chairip	ionship		
No.	Age		В	Forename	Surname	Club	Time	Position
1	14			Sarah	Roberts	Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C	0:46:14	1st
				Junior Gents	2 Mile Champ	ionship		
No.	Age		В	Forename	Surname	Club	Time	Position
2	15			Thomas	Roberts	Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C	0:38:14	1st
						,		
				Senior ladies	s 2 Mile Champ	ionship		
No.	Age	v	В	Forename	Surname	Club	Time	Position
3	48	٧		Gaynor	Imrie		0:57:30	1st
4	36			Elizabeth	Cain	Langold Pikes	1:02:22	2nd
5	58	٧	В	Barbara	Harding	Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C	1:06:54	3rd
6	44			Rachel	Smith		1:20:46	4th
				Senior Gent	s 2 Mile Champ	ionship		
No.	Age	v	В	Forename	Surname	Club	Time	Position
11	48	v		Phil	Howkal		0:50:20	1st
10	46	٧		Jonathan	Tilt		0:50:53	2nd
15	64	V		Phil	Taylor	Howe Bridge Aces SC	0:52:21	3rd
17	37			Derek	Harradine	Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C	0:52:48	4th
19	35			Andy	Cunningham		0:55:52	5th
12	79	٧		Keith	Godbehere	Langold Pikes	0:57:14	6th
14	46	٧		Simon	Stoker	Langold pikes	0:57:24	7th
8	34			Robert	Waterhouse	Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C	1:04:04	8th
42			В	Nick	White		1.01:50	9th
7	74	V		Stuart	Ainsworth	Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C	1:07:04	10th
18	49			Billy	Taylor		1:09:24	11th
13	73	V		Roy	Millican	Langold Pikes	1:21:50	12th
16	50	٧		Thomas	Hollis		1:23:07	13th
				Senior Ladie	s 4 Mile Champ	pionship		
No.	Age	v	В	Forename	Surname	Club	Time	Position
21	24			Emily	Newton	Manchester Triathlon Club	1:24:22	1st
20	47	V		Jane	Bloore		1:46:29	2nd
22	45	٧		Michelle	Hardy	Langold Pike	1:59:43	3rd
				Senior Gent	s 4 Mile Champ	ionship		
No.	Age	v	В	Forename	Surname	Club	Time	Position
32	16			Joshua	McLellan	Blackpool Aquatics ASC	1:19:12	1st
43	26			Alan	Wolfarth	City of Liverpool	1:19:29	2nd
38	21			Robbie	Bonner	Spenborough SC	1:24:21	3rd
25	40			Clement	Jones	Aquabears of Rochdale	1:32:04	4th
36	47	٧		Gary	Ridgeway	Langold Pikes	1:39:01	5th
26 44	50 45	v v		Kevin Chris	Welsh Shuter	Spondon Masters	1:42:10 1:42:33	6th 7th
28	45	v		Mark	Taylor		1:42:33	8th
33	51	٧		Kevin	Saunders	City of Liverpool	1:45:46	9th
30	56	v		Peter	Hawksworth	Colwick Park LD	1:47:04	10th Joint
37	33	•		Mathew	Chaloner	City of liverpool open water	1:47:34	10th Joint
41	36			Nicholas	Robinson	City of Liverpool	1:53:44	12th
31	50	v		Andy	Sherratt	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	1:54:55	13th
40	40			Jamie	Campbell		1:55:26	14th
29	25			Jim	Wilson	Colwick Park LD	1:55:28	15th
35	69	٧		Peter	Ingham	Langold Pikes	2:04:34	16th
27	53	٧		Joseph	Coy	City of Liverpool	2:18:58	17th